

## service stingatoare de incendiu

I.D.: 61274930

---

Data publicarii	24.09.21	Coduri CPV	50413200-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ:	339,78 RON - 339,78 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

---

Descriere:	service P6=9 buc x24,82 lei = 223,38 lei service P3 = 5 buc x 14,60 lei = 73 lei service SM6 = 4 buc x 10,85lei = 43,40lei
------------	--

---